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1. Importer, Exporter or Producer Certification of Origin

D Importer

[Z] Exporter

D Producer

3. Certifier
(Name, Address, Country, Phone, Email) 

Cementex Products, Inc. 

650 Jacksonville Road I PO Box 1428 

Burlington, NJ 08016 USA 
609.387.1040
cs@cementexusa.com

5. Producer- if different from the certifier or exporter
(Name, Address, Country, Phone, Email) 

Available to Customs upon Request 

2. Blanket Period

From: 09/08/2023 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

To: 08/08/2024 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

4. Exporter- if different from the certifier
(Name, Address, Country, Phone, Email) 

6. Importer
(Name, Address, Country, Phone, Email) 

Various 

7. Description of Good(s) and HS Tariff Classification Number(s) 8. Origin Criterion

Description 

Adjustable Wrenches 

Bolt and Tubing Cutters 

Blanket Canisters 

Electrician's Knife 

Files 

Flashlights 

Glove Talc 

9. Certification

HS# (6-digit level) 

8204.12 B 

8203.40 B 

3923.10 B 

8211.92 B 

8207.90 B 

8513.10 B 

2526.20 B 

I certify that the goods described in this document qualify as originating and the information contained in this document is true and
accurate. I assume responsibility for proving such representations and agree to maintain and present upon request or to make available

during a verification visit, documentation necessary to support this certification.

Tracy Johnson, President 

Name and Title 

09/08/2023 

Date (DD/MM/YYYY) 
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